	一年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	108
	104
	104
	101
	106
	103

	姓名
	林芷彤
	洪子晴
	林芊宥
	葉恆潔
	黃楷蘋
	黃予璐

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
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	一年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	103
	104
	107
	104
	106
	105

	姓名
	張晏哲
	吳秉橙
	李彥融
	翁樟叡
	呂權恩
	簡冠嘉

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	



	二年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	206
	203
	209
	208
	203
	207

	姓名
	葉家芯
	蔡詠棋
	林又璇
	徐宇蓁
	黃歆勻
	余子萱

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	



	二年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	204
	211
	202
	206
	202
	203

	姓名
	林辰融
	陳曜廷
	葉哲睿
	陳宥任
	王旭宇
	李承澔

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	

	三年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	310
	308
	302
	301
	306
	305

	姓名
	林妤恩
	傅昱芛
	曹芮玹
	大鋸優
	甘庭瑜
	吳昀桐

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	三年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	308
	303
	306
	310
	301
	302

	姓名
	劉尹翔
	黃品勛
	郭品志
	黃旐暘
	蔡杰恩
	謝旻諺

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	四年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	406
	408
	401
	405
	409
	407

	姓名
	黃巧瑭
	黃柚甄
	郭芮岑
	許綺芹
	林筠庭
	詹雨霏

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	四年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	410
	408
	409
	412
	404
	411

	姓名
	曾德祐
	杜奕辰
	潘柏諺
	余丞樂
	王宥允
	黃銘傑

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	五年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	509
	508
	501
	509
	507
	506

	姓名
	蔡沛澐
	王乙潔
	王承琳
	陳郁蓁
	黃婧瑀
	楊子昀

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	五年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	508
	502
	509
	506
	509
	505

	姓名
	張承曦
	廖唐愷
	葉秉恆
	周景翔
	高陳浚
	蔡子賢

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	六年級女童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	603
	605
	603
	602
	604
	601

	姓名
	李俞璇
	李姵璇
	張永昕
	羅湘誼
	蔡淑玲
	謝芷靜

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	




	六年級男童

	道次
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	班級
	601
	602
	606
	609
	604
	603

	姓名
	王凱弘
	游承諺
	謝秉儒
	藍祥銘
	林峰宇
	楊津愷

	成績
	
	
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	
	
	



